If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Prashanth goud
Flot number 104, Aastha Residency Bank colony,
Dnyaneshwar nagar
India
Tel: 9925771994
413008 - SLP / SHP
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 453 INR)
AWB No:76718144285
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQPBR04P01160000
Order Date:2025-11-27
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
PB
R
04P01160000
76718144285
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
6mm x 25mm 240V 13A BS1362 Ceramic
Fuse 1 68031078